logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
625

1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1

115

1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

MATK. ....KKTNFDDITKKYGA MRLG
JMAK. .. .. KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

.MAK..... KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAK..... KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAK..... KPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAK..... KPKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

.MAK..... KPKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG
.MAK..... KLKKNEEITKKFGD MRLG
.MAK..... RIKKTEEITKKFGD MRLG

................... IMR G

.................... IEKNFGKGEIM

.................... TEKNFGKGEIM
.................... IEKNJFGKGEIM

k1 skoskok ok ok

S
S
S
P
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

E
GS H DHALGVGGYPKGR
T

YNy



V
|

logo

1Tttt IR e e LS ELE o A

EIYGPESSGKTT DELL SQPDMGEQ E 154
EIYGPESSGKTT ANOKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNGKRGCINAFIDAEHALDPIAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNOKEGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNGKRGCINAFIDAEHALDPAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNGKEGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANOKHGGINAF IDAEHALDPAY AINNLGVN DELL SQPD 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNGKRGGINAFIDAEHALDPAYAINALGVN DELL QPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNQKNGGINAFIDAEHALDPRAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD 153
EIYGPESSGKTT AXIokNGccgA IDAEJA DPRYARWNLGVN D LL SQPD 140
EIYGPESSGKTT ARYQKINGGAAF IDAEHALDPYYANALGY  DELE SQPDEIGEQ 139
E YGPESSGKTT ARAYOENGGNAF IDAEHALDPYY AMLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ 138
BEIYGPESEGKTT ANQKINGGIREAF IDAEHALDPYY ARINLGVNDELL SQPDFGEQ 152
EIYGPESSGKTT APMQKINGGI®AF IDAEHALDRYY ALSYLGVNID L SQPDIJGEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT AAQKINGGIfEAF IDAEHALDIgSIY ARSILGV W LL SQPD GEQ 141
EIYGPESSGKTT A KNGGULEAF IDAEHALDIBAIY ARSILGY W WLL SQPD GEQ 141
EIYGPESSGKTT APRFNQKNUGGINIAF IDAEHAGDUY AIMLG N EL  SQPDJGEQ 148
EIYGPESSGKTT AMNQKFY¥eAF IDAEHALDPYY AL GVNEDELL SQPDNGEQ 156

I

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
NTDB id 1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UGAF DAEHARDPNYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT \UAF DAEHARDPUYARMSLGV)Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UCAF DAEHARDPNYARISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INYAFIDAEHALDIENY ASLGV)Y [§ LL SQPD GEQ 148

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
consensus

EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT INSAFIDAEHALDPNYAJASLGV DNLL SQPDBIGEQ 139

NLL SQPDNGEQ 139

EIYGPESSGKTT (SAFIDAEHALDPWYARMLGV D
EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
ATk DLTERDED D T okl 1o ko Lk DUTRbo b DT T hskkrk Lok LUkl LLx bRl 5 kok Dxokr Lk

* )



. NS

50, AL Sl gAY EETT AP

NTDB id 600 KWw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 G WGDSEJVGLQAR . 233
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDEGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDIGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 232
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1 G MGD HVGLQAR . 218
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 217
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIBJGLQAR . 231
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGDNHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGDNHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GL[IAR . 227
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GDMGDSH GLQAR . 235
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 219
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 MGD [WJGLQAR . 227
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 218
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 MGD HVGLQAR . 218

consensus Frk DDLU TE LU D Dbk b Dk DUk b bk D b bk % %k sk - LLDTx1 Lxl b 1 1Lkl 11 11T



IR . g TR . N

A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IIGSTKIEEGS . GDNKTQ KVVKNKVAPPF NAIRY IM GEGISGEL N 312
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IIGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF |JdAAY IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 MIGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF |XAVAY IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IIGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF |JdAAY IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 MIGNTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF [XAVAY IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IIGSTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF |dAI IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IIGSTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF |JdAIMY IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 MIGTTQIKGTG.DQK KVVKNKVAPPF NAIRY IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IIGNTQIKGTG.EQK KVVKNKVAPPF |AIY IYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 BRAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF \AIRY IMYG GIS D 294
NTDB id 1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1 IRIAEQLKQGQ. .. .. KVVKNKVAPPF (Al IMYG GIS D 293
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 IRIAEQLKQGN. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF @AY IMYGEGIS D 292
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KVKNKVAPF G 307
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNEEP KVVKNKVAPPF DY 294
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF DY 296
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH INKVVKNKVAPPF DY 296
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF D 307
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 RCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF I 310
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 RITGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IRTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IRITGS. . ..I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 IRIGS. .. .I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF D 302
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 IRITGA....I.KEG KVVKNK APF D 293
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 IRITGA. .. .I.KEG KVVKNK AJPF D 293
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 IR IGQ....V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 293
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R .. V.KEG| KVVKNK APPF D 293
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R ...V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 293
consensus * 11 * 1% koookoksk Do DL Do bk % ok Dok bk * % * korok b okoskok |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
625

1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

LDDSEVAETE
IDGEEVSEQD
IDGEEVSEQD
IDGEEVSEQD
IDGEEVSEQD
IDGEEIAES
IDGEEAAES
LEESEEESAM
IEEDNTEEKQ
SDVPEEDLPT
FDGDVDENEN
DNNGVVQQQA
MAAIRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAEA

Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1
115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

. .EQINILPDDSTEE
_SPKTLF .DE
_QEELEF . EE

TEGTQDETDGER
TEGTQDETDGER
TEGTQDETDGER
AVTLA.EEVEED
QLIAETSSAADDVEFGAVPEEF
QLIAETSSAADDVEFGAVPEEF
QTAA.HDETEEEPDLL. .
GAVQ.I.EDEEEPDLL..
TKATPVAEDLADADI

T %E'EJE,';’FEEKEDEAV EExxEEA  VWNEEV.|D
. .TASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELE
. .PKKEEA..
. .PKKEEA. .
. .PKKEEA..
. .PKKEEA. .
. .AAQVDS..
.VAQVDS. .

384
377
377
377
377
373
373
369
374
355
349
348
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
625

1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1

115

1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

| cDELEIELEE

LGDELEIEIEE
LGDELEIEIEE
LGDELEIEIEE
LGDELEIEIEE
LGDELEIEIEE
LGDELEIEIEE
LDNGIEIED..
LDDTIELED..

387
388
388
388
388
384
384
378
383
355
349
348
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347

X non conserved

B similar

il >50% conserved



