

logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	MATK....KKTNFDDITKKYGAERDKALADALALIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHAA.ANQKVSVVSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	74
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	.MAK....KPKKLEEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	.MAK....KPKKLDEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	.MAK....KPKKLDEISKKFGAEREKALNDALKLIEKDFGKGSIMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGSGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	.MAK....KLKKNEEITKKFGDERRKALDDALKNIEKDFGKGAVMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	.MAK....RIKKTEEITKKFGDERKKALDDALKNIEKDFGKGAVMRLCHER.AEQKVQVMSSGSLALDIALGAGGYPKGR	73
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1MAKDERQAALDAALKKIEKNFGKGSIMRMCEK.VDTQVSTVSSGSLALDEALGVGGYPRGR	60
NTDB id 1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1MDNERQKALDITVIEKNIEKSFGKGAVMKLGDN.KGRRVSSSTSSGSVTVDNALGVGGYPKGR	59
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2MSDRQAALDMALKQIEKQFGKGSIMKLGCEK.TDTRISTVPSGSLALDIALGIGGYPRGR	58
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1MSKDATKEISAPTDAKERSKATETAMSGIEKAFGKGSIMKLGAE.SKLDVQVVSTGSLSLDIALGVGGYPRGR	72
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1MDDNKRKSLDAALKSLDKTFGKCTILRLCDK.EVEQIDSLIGTGSVGLDIALGIGGYPKGR	59
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1MAIDEDKQKATSLATKQIDKVFHGKALVRLCDK.QVEKIDASTGSLGLDIALGIGGYPKGR	61
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1MAIDEDKQKATSLATKQIDKVFHGKALVRLCDK.QVEKIDASTGSLGLDIALGIGGYPKGR	61
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1MAKT..ETTSPNDKQKALAAVLEKLDKTYGKCTVMKLGCDGTVDHNLEVIIPSGSLGLDIALGVGGYPKGR	68
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	.MAENKKSNNNTV..VKQVEPEQKQKALEAALAQIEKQFGKGSIMKLGQT.EQLDIESVSTGSLGLDIALGIGGLPMGR	76
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFGKGAIMKMDGSQQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDIALGVGGYPRGR	60
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFGKGAIMKMDGSQQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDIALGVGGYPRGR	60
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1MSDDKSKALAAALAQIEKSFGKGAIMKMDGSQQEENLEVIISTGSLGLDIALGVGGYPRGR	60
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	.MEDG.....K..KAASMSAEKQKALAAALAQIEKQFGKGSIMKMGDA.EVEPVQVVSTGSLGLDIALGVGGYPRGR	68
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1MDENKQKALAAALGQIEKQFGKGSIMRLCDN.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDIALGAGGLPMGR	59
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1MDENKQKALAAALGQIEKQFGKGSIMRLCDN.RAMDVETISTGSLSLDIALGAGGLPMGR	59
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1MDDNKSALQAALSGIEKQFGKNTVMRLCDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1MDENKSALQAALSGIEKQFGKNTVMRLCDN.TVQAVEAVSTGSLTLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1MDENKRFALAAALGQIEKQFGKGAVMRMGDH.DRQAIPSIISTGSLGLDIALGIGGLPKGR	59
consensus	*****! *!!***** * **!!**!*!!!! !! !*!!	

logo



NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	DEKIGGQAEKAKNYLKEHQDVFEIDHKVRAAHGILDDSEVAETE...EET...TASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELE	384
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	DEKIGGQSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSKFCIDGEEVSEQD...TEN...KKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLD	377
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	DEKIGGQSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSKFCIDGEEVSEQD...TEN...KKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLD	377
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	DEKIGGQSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSKFCIDGEEVSEQD...TEN...KKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLD	377
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	DEKIGGQSENAKKYLAEHPEIFDEIDKQVRSKFCIDGEEVSEQD...TEN...KKDE...PKKEEA..VNEEVPLD	377
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	DEKIGGQSENAKKYLADNPEIFDEIDHQVRSKFCIDGEEIAES...KKDE...AAQVDS..VNEEVTL	373
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	DEKIGGQSENAKKYLADNPEVFAEIDHQVRSKFCIDGEEAAES...KKDE...VAQVDS..VNEEVTL	373
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	GEKIGGQSENAKRYLADHPQLFDEIDRKVRVKFCILEESEESAM...AVA...SE...E...TDDLALD	369
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	GEKIGGQSENAKKFLADNPEIFDDIDHKVRSKFCILEEDNTEEKQ...SSK...EK...ETDEK..ADKNLVLE	374
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	SERIGGQRENAKNYLADHEDVEDEVRLKVRVAAAYGTSVPEEDLPT...TED...EQINILPDDSTEE...355	355
NTDB id 1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1	GDRMGQCKENVKNYLKENPQIKKEIDRKLRKLCIFDGDVDENEN...EDD...SPKTLF.DE...349	349
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	EERLIGGQRENAKQFLKENKDIMLMIQEQLREHYGLDNNGVVQQQA...EET...QEELEF.EE...348	348
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	DERIGGQKEKTIAYIAERPMEQEIRDRVMAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAEA...363	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	DKKIGGQRENSKAEIKENPEIADKIKALQNSMCI EGMI...SGSEDD..EGEE...343	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	DKKIGGQRENAKALLKEDKALADEITLTKIKESICSNEEI...MPLPDE..PLEEME...347	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	DKKIGGQRENAKALLKEDKALADEITLTKIKESICSNEEI...MPLPDE..PLEEME...347	347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1	DTKIGGQRDITVKELTKDNPEIAEELAKIREKLQAK...343	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	GTKIGGQKNNVAVKWLKENPEIADKLEQEIIRNTLASNPNS...VLKATASDSNDESVDVEEFSEEE...L...372	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	GAKIGGQKDNVVRVWLKENPEISDEIDAKIRALNCVEMHI...TEGTQDETDGER...PEE...348	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	GAKIGGQKDNVVRVWLKENPEISDEIDAKIRALNCVEMHI...TEGTQDETDGER...PEE...348	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	GAKIGGQKDNVVRVWLKENPEISDEIDAKIRALNCVEMHI...TEGTQDETDGER...PEE...348	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	GERIGGQRDNCREFLRENAEIAREIENKVRHLGVTPMG...AVTLA.EEVEED...352	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	GDKIGGQKANACKYLLKENPEIAKTLDDKKLREMLLPENM...QLIAETSSAADDVEFGAVPEEF...354	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	GDKIGGQKANACKYLLKENPEIAKTLDDKKLREMLLPENM...QLIAETSSAADDVEFGAVPEEF...354	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	GNKIGGQKNNVIRYVLEENPQISTEIEAVIREQLLTKASD...QTAA.HDETEEEPDLL..ES...349	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	GNKIGGQKNNVIRYVFEENPQIAEIEIRNIREQLLTTGTN...GAVQ.I.EDEEEDPDL..LES...349	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	GSKIGGQKANAAKYVLEENPEIQQEIEQQIRAKLLVTSAN...TKATPVAEDLADADI...347	347
consensus	**!!!** ** ** ** **	

logo

	LGDELEIEIEE	
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1	LED.....	387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1	LGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1	LGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1	LGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1	LGDELEIEIEE	388
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1	LGDELEIEIEE	384
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1	LGDELEIEIEE	384
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1	LDNGIEIED..	378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1	LDDTIELED..	383
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1	355
NTDB id 1124172 EL299 RS04645 WP 002439552.1	349
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2	348
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1	363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1	343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1	347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1	347
NTDB id 1334 RA0C RS04870 WP 004918236.1	343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1	372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1123 OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1	348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1	352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1	354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1	354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1	349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1	349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1	347

consensus

- ⊠ non conserved
- ⊠ similar
- ⊠ ≥ 50% conserved